Case Profile
AEC Sector

Heery, Dyer, Carillion

Queen Margaret

University

HEERY

Start
Value

Duration

Total Uploads
Total Downloads
Organisations
Users

Drawings
Documents
Photos
Discussions
Markups

Binders

Statistics Date

4Projects Ltd
www.4projects.com
info@4projects.com

+44 (0)845 330 9007

February 2004
£45million

54months

51,865
367,097
104

450

19,283

6,125
95

13,002

3,552

609

January 2008

P lprojects

a leading software company delivering global Software as a Service collaboration solutions

Project Details:

Construction Company Carillion began work on
Scotland’s first university of the 21% century in
February 2004. Queen Margaret University is
Scotland’s first new university campus in forty
years

The £45million project was laid out over 35
acres of land and was project managed by
Heery.

The university was opened to students in
August 2007, it included student residences,
student union, Lecture theatres, science and
lecture laboratories, indoor sports facilities,
catering outlets and landscaped gardens.

The university was been designed by Dyer

Associates to have minimal impact on the
environment. The universities carbon emissions

have been reduced by 75% from implementing
a biomass heating system and thin client
technology.

The excellent sustainable design has been
recognised and awarded BREEAM (Building
Research Establishment Environmental
Assessment Method) ‘Excellent rating’ making it

the most sustainable university in the UK.

Extranet details:
With over one hundred project team

organisations Heery recognised that a
collaboration solution would bring substantial

benefits to the development.

Heery used the solution to ensure quick, easy
and effective communication across the project
using the discussion feature. As main
contractors Carillion used the solution to
manage the flow of information between
themselves and sub contractors.

Revison control and auditabiliy were key
benefits that 4Projects® provided to the project.
The whole team utilised the drawing and
document management module extensively,
uploading a combined total of over 25,000
drawings and documents throughout the
project life cycle.




