

Contract Information

HEERY

Start February 2004
Value £45million
Duration 54months

Collaboration Statistics

Total Uploads	51,865
Total Downloads	367,097
Organisations	104
Users	450
Drawings	19,283
Documents	6,125
Photos	95
Discussions	13,002
Markups	3,552
Binders	609
Statistics Date	January 2008

Contract to build Scotland's first University of the 21st Century

Project Details:

Construction Company Carillion began work on Scotland's first university of the 21st century in February 2004. Queen Margaret University is Scotland's first new university campus in forty years

The £45million project was laid out over 35 acres of land and was project managed by Heery.

The university was opened to students in August 2007, it included student residences, student union, Lecture theatres, science and lecture laboratories, indoor sports facilities, catering outlets and landscaped gardens.



The university was been designed by Dyer Associates to have minimal impact on the environment. The universities carbon emissions

have been reduced by 75% from implementing a biomass heating system and thin client technology.

The excellent sustainable design has been recognised and awarded BREEAM (Building Research Establishment Environmental Assessment Method) 'Excellent rating' making it the most sustainable university in the UK.

Extranet details:

With over one hundred project team organisations Heery recognised that a collaboration solution would bring substantial benefits to the development.

Heery used the solution to ensure quick, easy and effective communication across the project using the discussion feature. As main contractors Carillion used the solution to manage the flow of information between themselves and sub contractors.

Revison control and auditabiliy were key benefits that 4Projects® provided to the project. The whole team utilised the drawing and document management module extensively, uploading a combined total of over 25,000 drawings and documents throughout the project life cycle.

4Projects Ltd www.4projects.com info@4projects.com

+44 (0)845 330 9007



